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	South Staffordshire County Netball Association

COUNTY YOUTH LEAGUE
	




League Fixtures : Autumn 2010
	UNDER-14
	UNDER-16

	Barr Beacon Blue
	Grasshoppers
	Barr Beacon
	Oldbury Blue

	Barr Beacon White
	TFKA Coseley
	Dudley Crystals
	Yendys U15

	Dudley Jets
	Yendys
	Oldbury Red
	Yendys U16

	Dudley Pearls
	
	
	


	Date
	Time
	Section
	Match

	
	
	
	

	2nd October
	09.00
	U14
	TFKA Coseley v Yendys

	
	09.50
	U16
	Barr Beacon v Oldbury Blue

	
	10.40
	U14
	Barr Beacon Blue v Dudley Pearls

	
	11.30
	U14
	Barr Beacon White v Dudley Jets

	
	
	
	

	9th October
	09.00
	U16
	Barr Beacon v Yendys U16

	
	09.50
	U16
	Oldbury Blue v Yendys U15

	
	10.40
	U16
	Oldbury Red v Dudley Crystals

	
	11.30
	U14
	Barr Beacon White v Dudley Pearls

	
	12.20
	U14
	Grasshoppers v Dudley Jets

	
	
	
	

	16th October
	09.00
	U14
	Grasshoppers v Yendys

	
	09.50
	U16
	Dudley Crystals v Yendys U15

	
	10.40
	U14
	Barr Beacon Blue v Dudley Jets

	
	11.30
	U14
	TFKA Coseley v Dudley Pearls

	
	
	
	

	6th November
	09.00
	U16
	Barr Beacon v Yendys U15

	
	09.50
	U16
	Oldbury Blue v Oldbury Red

	
	10.40
	U14
	Grasshoppers v Dudley Pearls

	
	11.30
	U14
	TFKA Coseley v Dudley Jets

	
	
	
	

	13th November
	09.00
	U16
	Oldbury Blue v Yendys U16

	
	09.50
	U14
	Dudley Pearls v Yendys

	
	10.40
	U16
	Barr Beacon v Dudley Crystals

	
	11.30
	U14
	Barr Beacon Blue v Barr Beacon White

	
	12.20
	U14
	TFKA Coseley v Grasshoppers

	
	
	
	

	20th November
	09.00
	U14
	Barr Beacon Blue v Yendys

	
	09.50
	U16
	Oldbury Red v Yendys U15

	
	10.40
	U14
	Barr Beacon White v Grasshoppers

	
	11.30
	U16
	Dudley Crystals v Yendys U16

	
	
	
	

	4th December
	09.00
	U14
	Barr Beacon White v Yendys

	
	09.50
	U16
	Yendys U15 v Yendys U16

	
	10.40
	U14
	Dudley Jets v Dudley Pearls

	
	11.30
	U14
	TFKA Coseley v Barr Beacon Blue

	
	12.20
	U16
	Barr Beacon v Oldbury Red


	Date
	Time
	Section
	Match

	
	
	
	

	11th December
	09.00
	U16
	Oldbury Blue v Dudley Crystals

	
	09.50
	U14
	TFKA Coseley v Barr Beacon White

	
	10.40
	U16
	Oldbury Red v Yendys U16

	
	11.30
	U14
	Dudley Jets v Yendys

	
	12.20
	U14
	Barr Beacon Blue v Grasshoppers

	
	
	
	


Fixture Dates & Times by Teams
	
	2 Oct
	9 Oct
	16 Oct
	6 Nov
	13 Nov
	20 Nov
	4 Dec
	11 Dec

	UNDER 14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TFKA Coseley
	09.00
	
	11.30
	11.30
	12.20
	
	11.30
	09.50

	Barr Beacon Blue
	10.40
	
	10.40
	
	11.30
	09.00
	11.30
	12.20

	Barr Beacon White
	11.30
	11.30
	
	
	11.30
	10.40
	09.00
	09.50

	Grasshoppers
	
	12.20
	09.00
	10.40
	12.20
	10.40
	
	12.20

	Dudley Jets
	11.30
	12.20
	10.40
	11.30
	
	
	10.40
	11.30

	Dudley Pearls
	10.40
	11.30
	11.30
	10.40
	09.50
	
	10.40
	

	Yendys
	09.00
	
	09.00
	
	09.50
	09.00
	09.00
	11.30

	UNDER 16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Barr Beacon
	09.50
	09.00
	
	09.00
	10.40
	
	12.20
	

	Oldbury Blue
	09.50
	09.50
	
	09.50
	09.00
	
	
	09.00

	Oldbury Red
	
	10.40
	
	09.50
	
	09.50
	12.20
	10.40

	Dudley Crystals
	
	10.40
	09.50
	
	10.40
	11.30
	
	09.00

	Yendys U15
	
	09.50
	09.50
	09.00
	
	09.50
	09.50
	

	Yendys U16
	
	09.00
	
	
	09.00
	11.30
	09.50
	10.40


RESULTS & LEAGUE TABLES will be posted on the South Staffs Netball website:

www.southstaffsnetball.co.uk
